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WE 7Â° L. AMAT (0404049A)
SINNAI - 13-11-2004 - 21-11-2004

Torneo WE 7Â° L. AMAT 0404049A

Luogo SINNAI  [Cagliari - Sardegna]
Periodo 13-11-2004 - 21-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri MASCIA GIOVANNI - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 2N Abis Josto               ITA SAR CA 1727 0 0 1955 M 110558

4 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA SAR CA 1747 0 0 1953 M 103258

27 1N Altea Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1772 0 0 1967 M 113427

28 3N Biondelli Marco          ITA SAR CA 1520 0 0 1957 M 113428

5 3N Boi Fausto               ITA SAR CA 1547 0 0 1972 M 103263

24 2N Campos Alexis            ITA SAR CA 1650 0 0 1970 M 110861

20 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA PUG TA 1769 0 0 1969 M 107909

6 2N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA SAR CA 1481 0 0 1956 M 103265

19 2N Carta Francesco          ITA SAR OR 1511 0 0 1946 M 107611

25 2N Carta Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1617 0 0 1975 M 110862

22 1N Cirina Gian Luca ITA SAR CA 1880 0 0 1972 M 110549

2 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA SAR SU 2151 0 0 1971 M 809705 103108

7 2N Collu Silvano            ITA SAR CA 1529 0 0 1969 M 103266

18 2N Corona Danilo            ITA SAR CA 1657 0 0 1961 M 107535

30 2N Garofano Francesco       ITA SAR CA 1700 0 0 1976 M 117576

8 CM Ibba Isacco              ITA SAR CA 2193 0 0 1981 M 812722 103268

9 1N Lai Luca                 ITA SAR CA 1934 0 0 1987 M 103269

14 3N Lobina Giulio            ITA SAR CA 1580 0 0 1983 M 103857

29 3N Lobina Paolo             ITA SAR CA 1580 0 0 1985 M 113587

12 1N Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1940 0 0 1990 M 103299

10 3N Loi Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1447 0 0 1956 M 103270

13 2N Manca Luca               ITA SAR CA 1694 0 0 1981 M 103855

31 3N Marongiu Achille         ITA VEN VE 1571 0 0 1962 M 121277

26 CM Mulas Gianmarco          ITA SAR CA 2140 0 0 1975 M 813699 112068

17 2N Pais Mario               ITA SAR SS 1663 0 0 1966 M 106747

3 2N Palmieri Roberto         ITA SAR CI 1754 0 0 1956 M 103110

21 2N Pes Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1706 0 0 1986 M 109505

1 3N Ruju Nicola              ITA SAR CA 1488 0 0 1970 M

15 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA SAR NU 1904 0 0 1962 M 104496

16 3N Seu Antonio              ITA SAR NU 1526 0 0 1940 M 104498

11 1N Stefanini Simone         ITA SAR CA 1814 0 0 1972 M 103284
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 2N Abis Josto               ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1955 M 110558

4 2N Abis Roberto Angelo ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1953 M 103258

27 1N Altea Giovanni           ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1967 M 113427

28 3N Biondelli Marco          ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1957 M 113428

5 3N Boi Fausto               ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1972 M 103263

24 2N Campos Alexis            ITA 1650 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1970 M 110861

20 1N Caramia Antonio          ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1969 M 107909

6 2N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA 1481 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1956 M 103265

19 2N Carta Francesco          ITA 1511 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1946 M 107611

25 2N Carta Giovanni           ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1975 M 110862

22 1N Cirina Gian Luca ITA 1880 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1972 M 110549

7 2N Collu Silvano            ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1969 M 103266

18 2N Corona Danilo            ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1961 M 107535

30 2N Garofano Francesco       ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1976 M 117576

9 1N Lai Luca                 ITA 1934 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1987 M 103269

14 3N Lobina Giulio            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1983 M 103857

29 3N Lobina Paolo             ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1985 M 113587

12 1N Locci Damiano            ITA 1940 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1990 M 103299

10 3N Loi Francesco            ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1956 M 103270

13 2N Manca Luca               ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1981 M 103855

31 3N Marongiu Achille         ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1962 M 121277

17 2N Pais Mario               ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 106747

3 2N Palmieri Roberto         ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1956 M 103110

21 2N Pes Francesco            ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1986 M 109505

1 3N Ruju Nicola              ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1970 M

15 1N Santilli Enrico          ITA 1904 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1962 M 104496

16 3N Seu Antonio              ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1940 M 104498

11 1N Stefanini Simone         ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 103284
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